	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 57
Dimensions (mm, inches)
Description Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Holders
3-position – – MCBH-00 1SFA611605R1100 10 0.006
5-position – – MCBH5-00 1SFA611601R1100 10 0.008
Single contact blocks
For 3 & 5-position holder 1 0 MCB-10 1SFA611610R1001 10 0.013
0 1 MCB-01 1SFA611610R1010 10 0.013
Single contact blocks, gold plated contacts
For 3 & 5-position holder 1 0 MCB-10G 1SFA611610R1101 10 0.013
0 1 MCB-01G 1SFA611610R1110 10 0.013
Double contacts blocks
For 3 & 5-position holder 2 0 MCB-20 1SFA611610R1002 10 0.026
0 2 MCB-02 1SFA611610R1020 10 0.026
1 1 MCB-11 1SFA611610R1011 10 0.026
Double contact blocks, gold plated contacts
For 3 & 5-position holder 2 0 MCB-20G 1SFA611610R1102 10 0.026
0 2 MCB-02G 1SFA611610R1120 10 0.026
1 1 MCB-11G 1SFA611610R1111 10 0.026
Micro switch contact blocks
For 3-position holder 1 0 MCBL-10 1SFA611612R1010 10 0.013
0 1 MCBL-01 1SFA611612R1001 10 0.013
Note: 3 micro switch contact blocks max. allowed. If more than 3 contact blocks are needed, micro switch contact block to be
mounted on the second stack.
—
Modular plastic range